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2024-25 Kirk Academy Varsity Boys Basketball 1

Carter Mattox
Taylor Melton
Linton Carson
Caymen Gregg
Jay Havens
Holt Gober
Andy Redwine
Devon Hennis
Jacob Zeitz
Cullom Crowe
Tanner Wilbourn
Colt Harbin
Phillip Messina
Will King

Jack Redwine
Kam Andrus

Andrew Edwards

Head Coach: Josh Zeitz

#0

#1

#2

#3

#5

#10
#11
#12
#14
#15
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#40
#41

Assistant Coach: Matt Riley
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